:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10247245

Oct 24, 2024 17:32 (UTC)

In epoch 320,226 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1573943 - 0.019118060 ETH®
48.31 USD

2 1573944 - 0.019167601 ETH®
48.43 USD

3 1573945 - 0.019173084 ETH®
48.45 USD

4 1573946 - 0.019197331 ETH®
48.51 USD

S 1573947 - 0.019131483 ETH®
48.34 USD

6 1573948 - 0.019167462 ETH®
48.43 USD

7 1573949 - 0.019185502 ETH®
48.48 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/10247245
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/320226
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1573943
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1573944
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1573945
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1573946
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1573947
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1573948
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1573949

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1573950

1573951

1573952

1573953

1573954

1573955

1573956

1573957

1573958

Validator Id

224147

Amount

- 0.019182498
48.47 USD

- 0.019195350
48.50 USD

- 0.019173546
48.45 USD

- 0.019174608
48.45 USD

- 0.019184054
48.47 USD

- 0.019155012
48.40 USD

- 0.111465838
281.67 USD

- 0.019274900
48.70 USD

- 0.019256320
48.66 USD

Amount

+ 0.045964661
116.15 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1573950
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1573951
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1573952
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1573953
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1573954
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1573955
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1573956
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1573957
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1573958
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/224147

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



