

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-14 06:58 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10247245</u>
DATE & TIME	Oct 24, 2024 · 17:32 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>320,226</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1573943</u>	- 0.019118060 ETH ⊘ 48.31 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1573944</u>	- 0.019167601 ETH ↔ 48.43 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1573945</u>	- 0.019173084 ETH ⊘ 48.45 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1573946</u>	- 0.019197331 ETH ⊘ 48.51 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1573947</u>	- 0.019131483 ETH ⊘ 48.34 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1573948</u>	- 0.019167462 ETH 🔗 48.43 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1573949</u>	- 0.019185502 ETH ⊘ 48.48 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1573950</u>	- 0.019182498 ETH ⊘ 48.47 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1573951</u>	- 0.019195350 ETH ⊘ 48.50 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1573952</u>	- 0.019173546 ETH ⊘ 48.45 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1573953</u>	- 0.019174608 ETH ⊘ 48.45 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1573954</u>	- 0.019184054 ETH ⊘ 48.47 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1573955</u>	- 0.019155012 ETH ⊘ 48.40 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1573956</u>	- 0.111465838 ETH ⊘ 281.67 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1573957</u>	- 0.019274900 ETH ⊘ 48.70 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1573958</u>	- 0.019256320 ETH 🐼 48.66 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	224147	+ 0.045964661 ETH 📀

116.15 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.